[image: ]De Bohun Primary School
Green Road, Southgate, London N14 4AD
Head teacher: Mr Dominic Smart
Telephone: 020 8441 7728
Email: office@debohun.enfield.sch.uk 
Website: www.debohun.enfield.sch.uk
					 	



Term Dates 2020/2021


Autumn Term 2020
Inset Day				Thursday 3rd September 
Inset Day 				Friday 4th September
Starts					Monday 7th September 
Half term				Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October
Ends					Friday 18th December at 2pm

Spring Term 2021
Inset Day				Monday 4th January
Starts					Tuesday 5th January 
Half term				Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February
Ends					Thursday 1st April at 2pm

Summer Term 2021
Inset Day 				Monday 19th April 
Starts 				Tuesday 20th April
Bank Holiday				Monday 3rd May 
Half term				Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 
Inset Day				Monday 7th  June 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Ends					Friday 23rd July at 2pm
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